We hereby order and agree to purchase the following materials/services from you subject to speciflcations, quality and instructions in

accordance to Vour quotations/contract.

Cross-world

Plot 1/8, Road 90,

Gulshan-2

Dhaka- 1212

Sub Total
Remarks: l.Brand: EAE

Amount in word: One lac thirty eight thousand four hundred eighty only.

138,480

L- 19

Su Order Date: 13-04-19

Last Delivery Date: 15-04-19

Currency: BDT

PR No.: 6 storied sewing building.
Delivery Term: AFL-1 Project site.

Payment Term: Payment within 15 days

after submission of bill.

SL # lPd Description Unit Quantitv I Price Discount I Total